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Regional Planners 
         

AUTHORIZED DESIGNEE     
     

The following persons are authorized to act on behalf of the Maryland Department of 

Transportation (MDOT) Maryland Transit Administration (MTA) in the administration of Grant 

Agreements with the jurisdictions listed below:  

    

Regional Planner Jurisdictions 

Nancy Huggins 

410-767-8356    

nhuggins@mdot.maryland.gov 

Human Services 

MD-JARC 

Rideshare 

Senior Ride 

Chris Taylor 

410-767-3142 

ctaylor@mdot.maryland.gov 

  

Baltimore City 

Baltimore County 

Carroll County 

Harford County 

Jennifer Vickery 

410-767-4598 

jvickery@mdot.maryland.gov 

 

Anne Arundel County 

City of Annapolis 

Howard County 

Montgomery County 

Prince George’s County 

Bruce Hojnacki 

410-767-3758 

bhojnacki@mdot.maryland.gov 

 

Charles County 

Calvert County 

St. Mary's County 

Luke Benson 

410-767-3906 

lbenson@mdot.maryland.gov 

 

Allegany County  

Frederick County 

Garrett County 

Washington County 

Jason Kepple 

410-767-7330 

JKepple@mdot.maryland.gov 

 

Cecil County 

Dorchester County - (DCS) 

Somerset County  

Town of Ocean City 

Queen Anne's County 

Delmarva Community Service (DCS) 

• Kent County 

• Talbot County 

• Caroline County 
 

Shore Transit (Tri-County Council Lower E. Shore) 

• Wicomico County 

• Worcester County 

• Somerset County 

 

mailto:nhuggins@mdot.maryland.gov
mailto:ctaylor@mdot.maryland.gov
mailto:jvickery@mdot.maryland.gov
mailto:bhojnacki@mdot.maryland.gov
mailto:lbenson@mdot.maryland.gov
mailto:JKepple@mdot.maryland.gov

